ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858              REVISED:
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
       OnBoard 868/915/868+2400 MHz - Antenna

Part Marking
The top marking of the antenna is arranged according to the following illustration.
Ordering Information
Part number Part name Details
PRO-OB-471 OnBoard SMD
868/915 or 868+2400 MHz
Antenna for 860-870 MHz, 902-928 MHz or 868+2400
MHz operation
PRO-EB-472 Evaluation board,
Onboard “SMD 868”
Evaluation board with PRO-OB-471, operation in
860-870 MHz
PRO-EB-476 Evaluation board,
Onboard “SMD 915”
Evaluation board with PRO-OB-471, operation in
902-928 MHz
PRO-EB-531 Evaluation board,
Onboard “SMD 868+2400”
Evaluation board with PRO-OB-471, operation in
860 - 870 MHz and 2.4 - 2.5 GHz
ATTENTION: Abracon LLC’s products are COTS – Commercial-Off-The-Shelf products; suitable for Commercial, Industrial and, where designated, Automotive Applications. Abracon’s